

## Mortgage Expert Witness Joffrey Long to Present Phillip M. Adleson Award

CMA's Phillip M. Adleson Education Award to Be Presented

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, April 16, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The <u>California Mortgage</u> <u>Association</u> presents its Phillip M. Adleson Education Award to individuals who have made outstanding contributions to education in the field of private money. Expert Witness Joffrey Long, the award's sponsor, will present the award at the CMA Education Conference on April 26, 2019 in San Francisco. CMA is recognized as California's primary provider for education in the private money field. (<a href="https://www.CaliforniaMortgageAssociation.com">www.CaliforniaMortgageAssociation.com</a>)



Mortgage Expert Witness

"

CMA is recognized as California's primary provider for education in the private money field."

Joffrey Long

Joffrey Long Southwest Bancorp +1 818-635-1777 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/482209181

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.